
FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gabrielle Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.2 140.0 10

2 Jade Batson Goddard High School 160.8 130.0 8

3 Megan Clayton Salina South 163.8 120.0 6

4 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 156.2 115.0 4

5 Regan Rambo Lansing Lions 156.6 105.0 2

6 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 164.8 105.0 1

7 Emma Anderson Valley Center High School 162.4 100.0 0

8 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 158.4 95.0 0

9 Claire Bachman Valley Center High School 162.0 85.0 0

10 Paige Frye Valley Center High School 158.0 0 0

11 Isabella Martinez Bonner Springs 164.0 0 0

Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Megan Clayton Salina South 163.8 285.0 10

2 Gabrielle Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.2 240.0 8

3 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 156.2 215.0 6

4 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 164.8 200.0 4

5 Regan Rambo Lansing Lions 156.6 195.0 2

6 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 158.4 190.0 1

7 Jade Batson Goddard High School 160.8 185.0 0

8 Paige Frye Valley Center High School 158.0 165.0 0

9 Claire Bachman Valley Center High School 162.0 165.0 0

10 Isabella Martinez Bonner Springs 164.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Emma Anderson Valley Center High School 162.4 135.0 0

Female 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Megan Clayton Salina South 163.8 155.0 10

2 Gabrielle Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.2 135.0 8

3 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 156.2 130.0 6

4 Regan Rambo Lansing Lions 156.6 130.0 4

5 Jade Batson Goddard High School 160.8 130.0 2

6 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 158.4 120.0 1

7 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 164.8 120.0 0

8 Claire Bachman Valley Center High School 162.0 110.0 0

9 Emma Anderson Valley Center High School 162.4 105.0 0

10 Isabella Martinez Bonner Springs 164.0 85.0 0

11 Paige Frye Valley Center High School 158.0 0 0

Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Megan Clayton Salina South 163.8 560.0 10

2 Gabrielle Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 162.2 515.0 8

3 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 156.2 460.0 6

4 Jade Batson Goddard High School 160.8 445.0 4

5 Regan Rambo Lansing Lions 156.6 430.0 2

6 Mirinda Lowery Lansing Lions 164.8 425.0 1

7 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 158.4 405.0 0

8 Claire Bachman Valley Center High School 162.0 360.0 0

9 Emma Anderson Valley Center High School 162.4 340.0 0

10 Isabella Martinez Bonner Springs 164.0 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Paige Frye Valley Center High School 158.0 165.0 0


